

**BAG****B.A.G. Films and Media Limited**

"CIN: L74899DL1993PLC051841"

FC-23, Sector 16A, Film City,

Noida 201 301

Tel.: 0120 4602424 | Fax : 0120 3911401

Mail : info@bagnetwork.in

www.bagnetwork24.in

BAG/STX/letters/2022-23/AM/1210  
August 11, 2022

To,  
The Listing Compliance Department  
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G  
Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400 051

To,  
The Listing Department  
BSE Limited,  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai-400 001

**NSE-SYMBOL: BAGFILMS****BSE-Scrip Code: 532507****Sub: - Submission of Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith copy of newspapers advertisement published in the Business Standard-English and Business Standard -Hindi edition dated August 11, 2022 regarding publication of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking You

Yours sincerely

For **B.A.G. Films and Media Limited**

  
(Rajeev Parashar)  
Company Secretary &  
Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a





DAR CREDIT & CAPITAL LTD.
CIN: U65999WB1994PLC064438 | Phone: 033 40646495
Regd. Office: Business Tower, 206, A.C. Bose Road, 6th Floor, Unit No. 6B
Kolkata-700017; Email: co.secretary@darcredit.com

EICHER MOTORS LIMITED
CIN: L34102DL1982PLC129877
Registered Office: 3rd Floor-Select Citywalk, A-3 District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017
Corporate Office: #96, Sector 32, Gurugram - 122 001, Haryana
Telephone: +91 124 4415600
Email: investors@eicher.com Website: www.eicher.in

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Table with 4 columns: S. No., Particulars, For the quarter ended (30.06.2022, 31.03.2022, 30.06.2021), For the year ended (31.03.2022).

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results: Table with 4 columns: Particulars, For the quarter ended (30.06.2022, 31.03.2022, 30.06.2021), For the year ended (31.03.2022).

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- Siddhartha Lal Managing Director
Date: August 10, 2022

KEI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L74899DL1992PLC051527
Regd. Office: D-30, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020
Tel.: +91-11-26818940, 26818542; Fax: +91-11-26811959, 26817225
E-mail: id.cs@kei-ind.com; Website: www.kei-ind.com

B.A.G. Films and Media Limited

CIN: L74899DL1993PLC051841
Regd Office: 352, Aggarwal Plaza, Plot No. 8, Kondli, New Delhi-110096
Corp Office: FC-23, Sector-16A, Film City, Noida (UP)-201301
Website: www.bagnetnetwork24.in; e-mail: info@bagnetnetwork.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022

Table with 8 columns: Particulars, Standalone (Quarter Ended 30.06.2022, 31.03.2022, Year Ended 31.03.2022), Consolidated (Quarter Ended 30.06.2022, 31.03.2022, Year Ended 31.03.2022).

Notes: The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee.

For B.A.G. Films and Media Limited Sd/- Anuradha Prasad Shukla Chairperson and Managing Director
DIN: 00010716
Date: August 09, 2022

REC Limited (A Government of India Enterprise)
CIN: L40101DL1969GOI005095 | GST: 06AAACR4512R3Z3
Information about convening of 53rd AGM through VC/OAVM and Record date for Bonus Issue

Notice is hereby given that the 53rd Annual General Meeting (AGM) of REC Limited will be held through video conferencing (VC)/other audio visual means (OAVM) on Friday, September 16, 2022 at 11:00 A.M. IST, without physical presence of members at a common venue...

Members may note that in compliance with the above circulars, the Notice of 53rd AGM and Annual Report for the financial year 2021-22 will be sent only by e-mail, to those shareholders whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company or respective Depository Participant (DP).

The detailed instructions for attending the AGM, remote e-voting for shareholders holding shares in dematerialized mode, physical mode and for those shareholders whose e-mail IDs are not registered, will be provided in the Notice of AGM in due course.

Shareholders holding shares in physical mode and who have not registered/updated their e-mail IDs, mobile numbers or bank details are requested to update the same by sending an e-mail at einward\_ris@kfintech.com with copy marked to complianceofficer@rec.in...

Record date for Bonus Issue: Pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder, it is informed that the Company has fixed Thursday, August 18, 2022 as the 'Record date' for reckoning eligibility of shareholders for the issue of bonus shares in the ratio of 1:3 i.e. one (1) bonus equity share of ₹10/- each fully paid-up for every three (3) existing equity shares of ₹10/- each fully paid up.

For REC Limited Sd/- (J.S. Amitabh)
Place: Gurugram
Date: August 10, 2022
Executive Director & Company Secretary

KEMP & COMPANY LIMITED
Regd. Office: DGP House, 5th Floor, 88-C, Old Prabhadevi Road, Mumbai - 400 025 CIN: L24239MH1982PLC000047
TEL: 022 66539000 FAX: 022 66539089
Email: kemp-investor@kempnco.com WEB: www.kempnco.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2022

Table with 4 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, For the Quarter Ended (30.06.2022, 30.06.2021), For the Year Ended (31.03.2022).

Notes: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly financials Results filed with BSE Ltd under regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

On behalf of Board of Directors for KEMP & COMPANY LTD. Sd/- Shalini D. Piramal Managing Director
DIN - 01365328
Place: Mumbai
Date : 10th August, 2022

VA TECH WABAG LIMITED
CIN: L45205TN1995PLC030231
Regd. office: "WABAG HOUSE", No.17, 200 Feet, Thoraiakkam- Pallavaram Main Road, Sunnambu Kolathur, Chennai 600 117, Tamil Nadu, India
Tel: +91 44 6123 2323 | Fax : +91 44 6123 2324
Website: www.wabag.com | email: companysecretary@wabag.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS (UN-AUDITED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter Ended (30.06.2022, 30.06.2021), Year Ended (31.03.2022).

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For VA TECH WABAG LIMITED Sd/- RAJIV MITTAL CHAIRMAN CUM MANAGING DIRECTOR & GROUP CEO
DIN : 01299110
Date : 10.08.2022
Place : Chennai

RAIL VIKAS NIGAM LIMITED (A Govt. of India Enterprise)
Registered office: 1st Floor, August Kranti Bhawan, Bhikaji Cama Place, R. K. Puram, New Delhi, South Delhi -110066
E-mail: investors@rvnl.org Website: www.rvnl.org; CIN: L74999DL2003GOI118633

Extract of Standalone/Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter Ended June 30, 2022

Table with 8 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Standalone (Quarter Ended 30.06.2022, 31.03.2022, Year Ended 31.03.2022), Consolidated (Quarter Ended 30.06.2022, 31.03.2022, Year Ended 31.03.2022).

\* EPS not annualised for the quarter ended on 30.06.22, 31.03.22 & 30.06.21

The above Standalone/Consolidated financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th August, 2022.

The Standalone/Consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) amendment Rules, 2016 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

The Company 'Group' operates in a single reportable operating Segment 'Development of Rail Infrastructure', hence there are no separate operating segments as per Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments.

Section 115BAA has been inserted in the Income Tax Act, 1961 vide Taxation laws (Amendment) Ordinance, 2019 issued on 20th September, 2019 which enables domestic companies to exercise a non-reversible option to pay corporate tax at reduced rates effective 1st April, 2019 subject to certain conditions.

For and on behalf of Rail Vikas Nigam Limited Sd/- Pradeep Gaur Chairman & Managing Director
DIN:07243986
Place: New Delhi
Dated : 10.08.2022



विवरण	एकड़			समेकित				
	30.06.2022		31.03.2022	30.06.2022		31.03.2022		
	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित		
प्रचालन से कुल आय (एकड़)	875.25	1,167.52	758.13	3,468.57	2,114.34	3,881.17	2,111.73	12,076.99
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों के पूर्व)	(19.16)	64.01	21.62	75.08	(818.93)	(163.78)	(77.57)	516.80
कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	(19.16)	64.01	21.62	75.08	(818.93)	(163.78)	(77.57)	516.80
कर पश्चात् अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	(29.73)	62.10	12.47	46.48	(828.52)	(162.71)	(85.17)	496.03
अवधि के लिए कुल समग्र आय [अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि)कर पश्चात्] और अन्य समग्र आय (कर पश्चात्)	(29.73)	36.48	12.47	20.86	(828.52)	(203.66)	(85.17)	455.08
इकित्ती शेयर पूर्ण प्रति शेयर अर्जन (₹ 2/- प्रत्येक के) (बालू और बंद प्रचालनों के लिए)- बेसिक:	(0.02)	0.02	0.01	0.01	(0.42)	(0.10)	(0.04)	0.23
अन्यल्यूट:	(0.02)	0.02	0.01	0.01	(0.42)	(0.10)	(0.04)	0.20

**नोट:**

- 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए उपर्युक्त अलेखापरीक्षित एकल और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षण समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई। ये परिणाम निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 09 अगस्त, 2022 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में अनुमोदित किए गए।
- उपर्युक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्ध और अन्य प्रकटन आवश्यकताएँ) नियमावली, 2015 के नियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में पेश किए गए 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित एकल और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत पूर्ण रूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) और [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट [www.bagnetwork24.in](http://www.bagnetwork24.in) पर भी उपलब्ध है।
- पूर्व तिमाही/वर्ष के आंकड़ों को जहाँ भी आवश्यक हुआ, पुनर्संशोधित/पुनर्वनीकृत किया गया है।

हस्ता./- **अनुराधा प्रसाद शुक्ला**  
अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक  
डीआईएन: 00010716

स्थान : नोएडा  
दिनांक: 09 अगस्त, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	1,569	1,885	1,540	6,873
Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	45	(54)	260	555
Net profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	45	(54)	260	555
Net profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items, minority interest and share of profit/loss) in associate companies	382	177	555	1,855
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	382	182	569	1,887
Equity Share Capital	1,553	1,553	1,553	1,553
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet)				
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 6/- each)	1.48	0.68	2.14	7.17
(b) Diluted	1.40	0.65	2.07	6.82
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 6/- each)	1.48	0.68	2.14	7.17
(a) Basic	1.48	0.68	2.14	7.17
(b) Diluted	1.40	0.65	2.07	6.82

**Key number of Standalone Financial Results**

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Net Income from Operations	510	570	658	2,415
Profit from ordinary activities before tax	46	(31)	178	372
Profit from ordinary activities after tax	43	(64)	139	285
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	46	(67)	142	291

**Notes:**

- The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter / Period 30 June 2022 are available on the web site of the company i.e. [www.almondzglobal.com](http://www.almondzglobal.com) and stock exchanges website, i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).
- The Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2022 include figures pertaining to two associates: M/s Premier Alcobey Private Limited & M/s Almondz Insolvency Resolutions Services Private Limited.

For and on behalf of the Board of Almondz Global Securities Limited  
Jagdeep Singh  
Wholetime Director  
DIN : 00008348

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 10 Aug - 2022

Particulars	रैट्रोलॉन		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त 12 महीने	
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	अनअंकेषित	अंकेषित	अनअंकेषित	अंकेषित	अनअंकेषित	अंकेषित
1 परचालन से कुल आय	6059.69	5122.66	5405.48	21758.42	1958.70	1958.70
2 कर के बाद सामान्य कार्यालयों से नेट लाभ	36.93	2.50	684.81	2094.52	2094.52	2094.52
3 कर के बाद अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	36.93	138.32	684.81	2094.52	2094.52	2094.52
4 अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए शामिल लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)]	36.93	138.32	684.81	2094.52	2094.52	2094.52
5 चुकता इक्वीटी शेयर कपीटल (5/- रूप्य के प्रत्येक शेयर)	1309.90	1309.90	1309.90	1309.90	1309.90	1309.90
6 प्रति शेयर आय (लाभिक नहीं)	76.09	(769.30)	579.69	527.97	7.48	7.48
बेसिक (रूप)	0.14	0.01	2.61	2.61	2.61	2.61
डायल्यूटेड (रूप)	0.14	0.01	2.61	2.61	2.61	2.61

**परिणामों पर टिप्पणी:**

- उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणाम लेखापरीक्षकों की कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा करने के उपरान्त निदेशकों के मंडल द्वारा अगस्त 09, 2022 को हुई उनकी बैठक में अनुमोदित एवं रिक्त में लिए गये। परिणामों को सांख्यिक लेखापरीक्षणों द्वारा अलेखापरीक्षित समीक्षा के अधीन किया गया।
- आईएनडीएस 18, के प्रावधानों के अनुसार कम्पनी एक रिपोर्टेबल व्यवसाय i.e फार्मास्यूटिकल्स का संचालन करती है।
- पिछले अवधि के आंकड़ों फिर से संगठित किया गया है, जहाँ भी आवश्यक हो, पिछले अवधि के आंकड़ों वर्तमान आंकड़ों के अनुरूप फिर से एकत्रित किये गये हैं।
- उपरोक्त परिणाम कम्पनी की वेबसाइट [www.jagsonpal.com](http://www.jagsonpal.com) एवं बीएसई की वेबसाइट ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) पर उपलब्ध है।
- कम्पनी ने अप्रैल 1, 2017 से आईएनडीएस अपनाया है एवं तदनुसार, इन वित्तीय परिणामों को आईएनडीएस 34 के अन्तर्गत बनाये गये अंतरिम माप सिद्धांतों की मान्यता के अनुसार कम्पनीज अभिनियम 2013 की धारा 133 साथ में उसके अन्तर्गत बनाये गये पठित प्रासंगिक नियमन के निर्वाह पर वित्तीय रिपोर्टिंग तैयार किये गये।
- अवधि के लिए राजस्व नेट और जीएसटी रिपोर्ट किया गया है।
- करों के लिए प्रावधान वर्तमान कर मिलाकर है।
- तिमाही के दौरान फ्रीडोम ऑफ़ इन्फॉर्मेशन एक्ट के तहत प्रसारित जानकारी के आर्कैड पर 278 लाख तक कम कर दिया गया है।
- तिमाही के दौरान अमूर्त परिसम्पत्तियों को आईएनएस 235 लाख तक बढ़े खाते में आल दिया गया है।
- तिमाही के दौरान सेवानिवृत्त हाने वाले कर्मचारियों को आईएनएस 68 लाख का एकमुश्त अनुग्रह राशि का भुगतान किया गया है।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार  
कृते जगसनपाल फार्मास्यूटिकल्स लिमिटेड  
हस्ता./-  
मनीश गुप्ता  
प्रबंध निदेशक  
DIN No 06805265

स्थान : नई दिल्ली  
दिनांक : 09 August 2022

विवरण	एकड़			समेकित				
	30.06.2022		31.03.2022	30.06.2022		31.03.2022		
	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित		
प्रचालन से कुल आय (एकड़)	875.25	1,167.52	758.13	3,468.57	2,114.34	3,881.17	2,111.73	12,076.99
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों के पूर्व)	(19.16)	64.01	21.62	75.08	(818.93)	(163.78)	(77.57)	516.80
कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	(19.16)	64.01	21.62	75.08	(818.93)	(163.78)	(77.57)	516.80
कर पश्चात् अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	(29.73)	62.10	12.47	46.48	(828.52)	(162.71)	(85.17)	496.03
अवधि के लिए कुल समग्र आय [अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि)कर पश्चात्] और अन्य समग्र आय (कर पश्चात्)	(29.73)	36.48	12.47	20.86	(828.52)	(203.66)	(85.17)	455.08
इकित्ती शेयर पूर्ण प्रति शेयर अर्जन (₹ 2/- प्रत्येक के) (बालू और बंद प्रचालनों के लिए)- बेसिक:	(0.02)	0.02	0.01	0.01	(0.42)	(0.10)	(0.04)	0.23
अन्यल्यूट:	(0.02)	0.02	0.01	0.01	(0.42)	(0.10)	(0.04)	0.20

**नोट:**

- 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए उपर्युक्त अलेखापरीक्षित एकल और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षण समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई। ये परिणाम निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 09 अगस्त, 2022 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में अनुमोदित किए गए।
- उपर्युक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्ध और अन्य प्रकटन आवश्यकताएँ) नियमावली, 2015 के नियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में पेश किए गए 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित एकल और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत पूर्ण रूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) और [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट [www.bagnetwork24.in](http://www.bagnetwork24.in) पर भी उपलब्ध है।
- पूर्व तिमाही/वर्ष के आंकड़ों को जहाँ भी आवश्यक हुआ, पुनर्संशोधित/पुनर्वनीकृत किया गया है।

हस्ता./- **अनुराधा प्रसाद शुक्ला**  
अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक  
डीआईएन: 00010716

स्थान : नोएडा  
दिनांक: 09 अगस्त, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	1,569	1,885	1,540	6,873
Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	45	(54)	260	555
Net profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	45	(54)	260	555
Net profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items, minority interest and share of profit/loss) in associate companies	382	177	555	1,855
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	382	182	569	1,887
Equity Share Capital	1,553	1,553	1,553	1,553
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet)				
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 6/- each)	1.48	0.68	2.14	7.17
(b) Diluted	1.40	0.65	2.07	6.82
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 6/- each)	1.48	0.68	2.14	7.17
(a) Basic	1.48	0.68	2.14	7.17
(b) Diluted	1.40	0.65	2.07	6.82

**Key number of Standalone Financial Results**

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Net Income from Operations	510	570	658	2,415
Profit from ordinary activities before tax	46	(31)	178	372
Profit from ordinary activities after tax	43	(64)	139	285
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	46	(67)	142	291

**Notes:**

- The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter / Period 30 June 2022 are available on the web site of the company i.e. [www.almondzglobal.com](http://www.almondzglobal.com) and stock exchanges website, i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).
- The Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2022 include figures pertaining to two associates: M/s Premier Alcobey Private Limited & M/s Almondz Insolvency Resolutions Services Private Limited.

For and on behalf of the Board of Almondz Global Securities Limited  
Jagdeep Singh  
Wholetime Director  
DIN : 00008348

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 10 Aug - 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	1,569	1,885	1,540	6,873
Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	45	(54)	260	555
Net profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	45	(54)	260	555
Net profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items, minority interest and share of profit/loss) in associate companies	382	177	555	1,855
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	382	182	569	1,887
Equity Share Capital	1,553	1,553	1,553	1,553
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet)				
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 6/- each)	1.48	0.68	2.14	7.17
(b) Diluted	1.40	0.65	2.07	6.82
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 6/- each)	1.48	0.68	2.14	7.17
(a) Basic	1.48	0.68	2.14	7.17
(b) Diluted	1.40	0.65	2.07	6.82

**Key number of Standalone Financial Results**

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Net Income from Operations	510	570	658	2,415
Profit from ordinary activities before tax	46	(31)	178	372
Profit from ordinary activities after tax	43	(64)	139	285
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	46	(67)	142	291

**Notes:**

- The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter / Period 30 June 2022 are available on the web site of the company i.e. [www.almondzglobal.com](http://www.almondzglobal.com) and stock exchanges website, i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).
- The Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2022 include figures pertaining to two associates: M/s Premier Alcobey Private Limited & M/s Almondz Insolvency Resolutions Services Private Limited.

For and on behalf of the Board of Almondz Global Securities Limited  
Jagdeep Singh  
Wholetime Director  
DIN : 00008348

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 10 Aug - 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	1,569	1,885	1,540	6,873
Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	45	(54)	260	555
Net profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	45	(54)	260	555
Net profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items, minority interest and share of profit/loss) in associate companies	382	177	555	1,855
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	382	182	569	1,887
Equity Share Capital	1,553	1,553	1,553	1,553
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet)				
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 6/- each)	1.48	0.68	2.14	7.17
(b) Diluted	1.40	0.65	2.07	6.82
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 6/- each)	1.48	0.68	2.14	7.17
(a) Basic	1.48	0.68	2.14	7.17
(b) Diluted	1.40	0.65	2.07	6.82

**Key number of Standalone Financial Results**

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Net Income from Operations	510	570	658	2,415
Profit from ordinary activities before tax	46	(31)	178	372
Profit from ordinary activities after tax	43	(64)	139	285
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	46	(67)	142	291

**Notes:**

- The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter / Period 30 June 2022 are available on the web site of the company i.e. [www.almondzglobal.com](http://www.almondzglobal.com) and stock exchanges website, i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).
- The Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2022 include figures pertaining to two associates: M/s Premier Alcobey Private Limited & M/s